Turn It Up Dance Challenge

All Results April 04-06, 2025
Lowell, MA, USA
Lowell Memorial Auditorium

Tiny Novice Solo

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 114 DIMPLES Creative Hope Academy of Dance
2 128 FLY TO YOUR HEART Shine On Performing Arts Center

Tiny Novice Sm. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 113 WHO WOKE SNOW WHITE UP? Shine On Performing Arts Center

Mini Novice Solo

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 115 DING DONG! Y Dance In Motion
2 117 FIX MY CROWN Y Dance In Motion

3 116 WALKING ON SUNSHINE Y Dance In Motion
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Mini Novice Duo/Trio

Place Entry # Routine Name

1 122
2 127
3 126
4 125
5 121
6 124
7 123

ME AND MY SHADOW

DREAMS ARE MADE OF

THIS LITTLE LIGHT OF MINE

IT'S A GOOD TIME

THE CHIPPETTES

SURFIN' USA

LET'S BOUNCE

Studio

Walker's Dance

Shine On Performing Arts Center
Y Dance In Motion

Y Dance In Motion

Shine On Performing Arts Center
Y Dance In Motion

Y Dance In Motion

Mini Novice Sm. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name

1 130 BANANA PHONE

2 129 DUCKS DANCE, TOO

3 133 WELCOME TO WONDERLAND
4 131 HOT, HOT, HOT

5 132 BELLHOP BOOGIE

Studio

Walker's Dance

The Dancer's Corner

Y Dance In Motion
Jacqueline's Dance Studio

Y Dance In Motion

Mini Novice Lrg. Grp.

Place

Entry # Routine Name

173 CAR WASH

Studio

Y Dance In Motion
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Place

Entry #

119

118

120

Petite Novice Solo

Routine Name

A LITTLE PARTY

BOOGIE BECKS

ONCE UPON A DECEMBER

Studio
Artistic Dance Studio
Artistic Dance Studio

Creative Hope Academy of Dance

Place

Entry #

134

140

139

137

135

136

138

Routine Name

ALL ABOUT ME

FRIEND LIKE ME

GET BACK UP AGAIN

WAKE ME UP

I'M FABULOUS

QUEEN OF THE WAVES

SMALL WORLD

Studio

Broadway North

Creative Hope Academy of Dance
Jacqueline's Dance Studio

Y Dance In Motion

Broadway North

The Dancer's Corner

The Dancer's Corner

Petite Novice Duo/Trio

Place

Entry #

161

160

164

163

162

Routine Name

CONGA

BOSSY

BOX OF CRAYONS

FRIEND LIKE ME

WE CAN DANCE

Studio

Broadway North

Shine On Performing Arts Center
The Dancer's Corner

Y Dance In Motion

Walker's Dance
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Petite Novice Sm. Grp.

Place

Entry #

172

179

190

171

170

178

Routine Name Studio

WE GO TOGETHER East Coast Dance Center
DON'T GO BREAKING MY HEART East Coast Dance Center
TEARIN' UP MY HEART East Coast Dance Center
LIGHTS, CAMERA, ACTION Jacqueline's Dance Studio
WE GOT THE BEAT Alton Street Dance

LOVE CAN HOLD IT ALL The Dance Center of Danvers

Petite Novice Lrg. Grp.

Place

Entry #

181

191

180

Routine Name Studio

| LOVE ME Breaking Pointe Dance Studio
CUBAN PETE Alton Street Dance

COME ON OUT Alton Street Dance
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Petite Int. Solo

Place Entry
#
1 152
2 146
3 149
4 150
5 145
5 151
6 141
7 156
8 143
9 153
9 148
10 144
11 157
12 158
13 142
14 147
14 187

Routine Name

YOU RAISE ME UP

LIGHTS, CAMERA, ACTION

WHEN YOU'RE FEET DON'T TOUCH THE
GROUND

MY TIME ON EARTH

OPPORTUNITY

| DREAMED A DREAM

THOMAS OMALLEY CAT

QUEEN OF POP

UNDONE

A MILLION DREAMS

SHADES

UNSTEADY

COOLKID

BORN TO ENTERTAIN

RED

SALUTE

ALL EYES ON ME

Studio

Creative Hope Academy of
Dance

Artistic Dance Studio

Creative Hope Academy of
Dance

Shine On Performing Arts
Center

Creative Hope Academy of
Dance

Creative Hope Academy of
Dance

Alton Street Dance
MK Dance Center

Shine On Performing Arts
Center

MK Dance Center
MK Dance Center
Artistic Dance Studio
MK Dance Center
MK Dance Center
MK Dance Center
MK Dance Center

MK Dance Center
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15

159 AMAZING MAYZIE

Creative Hope Academy of
Dance

Petite Int. Duo/Trio

Place

Entry #
167
165
166
169

168

Petite Int. Sm. Grp

Place

Entry #

175

183

182

176

185

184

Routine Name

COME & PLAY

DOUBLE VISION

THAT MAN

GREAT BALLS OF FIRE

SHINE

Routine Name

VOGUE

MELODY MINIS

HOME

GROWN

THE SPIDER AND THE FLY

TEACH YOU HOW TO DANCE

Studio

Creative Hope Academy of Dance
Artistic Dance Studio

Creative Hope Academy of Dance
Erica's Dance Academy

MK Dance Center

Studio

Artistic Dance Studio

Artistic Dance Studio

Creative Hope Academy of Dance
Creative Hope Academy of Dance
MK Dance Center

MK Dance Center
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Petite Int. Lrg. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 192 UNICORNS Creative Hope Academy of Dance
2 177 GIRL IN THE MIRROR MK Dance Center

3 193 AS LONG AS I'M MOVING MK Dance Center

Petite Comp. Solo

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 155 GENESIS Creative Hope Academy of Dance
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Junior Novice Solo

Place

10

11

12

13

14

15

Entry #

208

198

209

207

203

197

195

196

205

204

199

200

194

206

202

Routine Name

TOY SOLIDER

BLOW

WHAT YA WANT

ONCE UPON A DREAM

SMALL THINGS

SPILL UR GUTZ

STARS ARE FALLING

REAL LOVE

MR HEATMISER

BRAVE

GET DAT

RED RIBBON

DO YOU BELIEVE IN MAGIC?

IF THEY COULD SEE ME NOW

IT'S ONLY LIFE

Studio

Jacqueline's Dance Studio
Jacqueline's Dance Studio
Creative Hope Academy of Dance
Y Dance In Motion

Alton Street Dance

Shine On Performing Arts Center
Creative Hope Academy of Dance
Creative Hope Academy of Dance
Alton Street Dance

Y Dance In Motion

Y Dance In Motion

Y Dance In Motion

The Dancer's Corner

Y Dance In Motion

The Dancer's Corner
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Junior Novice Duo/Trio

Place Entry #

1 423
2 421
3 420
4 417
5 418
6 419
7 422

Routine Name

MOVE, SHAKE, DROP

I'LL STAND BY YOU

GIRLS

MOON RIVER

THE POWER OF TWO

I’'VE GOT THE MUSIC IN ME

WHAT THE WORLD NEEDS NOW

Studio

Jacqueline's Dance Studio

Y Dance In Motion

The Dance Center of Danvers
The Dancer's Corner

Y Dance In Motion

Alton Street Dance

Y Dance In Motion

Junior Novice Sm. Grp.

Place Entry #
1 354
2 348
3 351
4 350
5 352
6 364

Routine Name

RESPECT

BOOM BOOM POW

BATHING BEAUTIES

SHAKE SHAKE

DYNAMITE

GHOSTBUSTERS

Studio

Breaking Pointe Dance Studio
Breaking Pointe Dance Studio
The Dance Center of Danvers
Y Dance In Motion

Alton Street Dance

The Dance Center of Danvers

Junior Novice Lrg. Grp.

Place Entry #
1 390
2 391

Routine Name

REMAINS OF THE DAY

CLOWNING AROUND

Studio
Alton Street Dance

Jacqueline's Dance Studio
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Junior Int. Solo

Place

10

11

12

13

14

15

Entry #

214

216

271

215

223

220

254

224

222

260

253

210

225

257

251

256

247

262

221

245

Routine Name

SEARCH FOR SUN

BRING ON THE RAIN

ON MY WAY

LIVE YOUR STORY

LADY Z

LADDER SONG

HONEY HONEY

CHINA DOLL

ACCESS GRANTED

COOL CAT IN TOWN

GIRL SCOUT

THE MAGIC MUSIC BOX

HONEY

MIAMI

CAN'T CATCH ME NOW

FLIGHT

ANGELS

QUARTER TO THREE

TOMORROW

MOMENT LIKE THIS

Studio

Erica's Dance Academy
Breaking Pointe Dance Studio
Walker's Dance

MK Dance Center

Artistic Dance Studio

The Dancer's Corner
Breaking Pointe Dance Studio
Artistic Dance Studio

Artistic Dance Studio

Erica's Dance Academy
Broadway North

Alton Street Dance

Artistic Dance Studio
Jacqueline's Dance Studio
Broadway North

Y Dance In Motion

Shine On Performing Arts Center
Broadway North

MK Dance Center

Shine On Performing Arts Center
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Junior Int. Duo/Trio

Place

10

Entry #

468

445

432

485

443

438

437

435

434

436

Routine Name

RULE THE WORLD

NEVER FULLY DRESSED WITHOUT A SMILE

STAYIN' ALIVE

BETTY BOOP

WOMANIZER

MADE YOU LOOK

CELESTIAL

HELLO HELLO

TWO OF HEARTS

BEAUTIFUL THING

Studio

Walker's Dance

The Dancer's Corner

East Coast Dance Center
Alton Street Dance
Jacqueline's Dance Studio
Artistic Dance Studio
Erica's Dance Academy
Alton Street Dance
Broadway North

Broadway North
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Place

10

Entry #

358

415

366

382

409

365

363

381

373

412

Routine Name

INNOCENCE & SADNESS

LOSE MY BREATH

LITTLE BIRDS

TAINTED LOVE

BELLHOP BOOGIE

LOVE DON'T COST A THING

305

SEPTEMBER

DOCK OF THE BAY

SHOW OFF

Studio

Artistic Dance Studio

Artistic Dance Studio
Walker's Dance

East Coast Dance Center
Breaking Pointe Dance Studio
East Coast Dance Center
Broadway North

Broadway North

Walker's Dance

MK Dance Center
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Junior Int. Lrg. Grp.

Place Entry #
1 399
2 395
3 400
4 404
5 396
6 392
7 387
8 386
9 401
10 402

Routine Name

TREBLE MAKERS

JUST FINE

SEIZE THE DAY

ARE YOU READY FOR THIS?

SLIDE

PINK FRIDAY

RESPECT

AIN'T NO MOUNTAIN HIGH ENOUGH

THE WITCHES ARE BACK

TURN TO STONE

Studio

Artistic Dance Studio

Dance Infusion

Broadway North

The Dance Center of Danvers
Creative Hope Academy of Dance
Jacqueline's Dance Studio

Y Dance In Motion

The Dance Center of Danvers

MK Dance Center

Y Dance In Motion

Place

1 405

2 416

Entry #

Routine Name

OOH FASHION

SOMEWHERE ONLY WE KNOW

Studio

Dance Infusion

Dance Infusion
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Junior Comp. Solo

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 227 THE LAST OF US Creative Hope Academy of Dance
2 231 HIT ME WITH A HOT NOTE Breaking Pointe Dance Studio

3 268 CHOPINESQUE Walker's Dance

4 273 POISON IVY Artistic Dance Studio

5 228 FLOAT LIKE A BUTTERFLY Creative Hope Academy of Dance
6 230 VIBE QUEEN Artistic Dance Studio

7 270 HEAL Broadway North

Junior Comp. Duo/Trio

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 450 THE JETS Walker's Dance

2 449 RUNNING WITH THE WOLVES Creative Hope Academy of Dance
3 447 FIX YOU Broadway North

4 448 PINOCCHIO COMES TO LIFE The Dancer's Corner

5 467 WE'RE BACK AGAIN Broadway North

Junior Comp. Sm. Grp

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 374 FINDING HOPE Creative Hope Academy of Dance
2 349 WILD Creative Hope Academy of Dance

3 389 SOMETHING THAT | WANT Creative Hope Academy of Dance
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Teen Novice Solo

Place

Entry #

Routine Name

SHIPPING UP TO BOSTON

UNRAVELING

HALLELUJAH

HAPPY DANCE

DRIVERS LICENSE

Studio

Jacqueline's Dance Studio

Shine On Performing Arts Center
Jacqueline's Dance Studio
Breaking Pointe Dance Studio

Jacqueline's Dance Studio
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Teen Int. Solo

Place

10

11

11

11

12

13

13

14

15

Entry #

60

48

25

54

56

59

18

38

11

50

20

24

15

62

51

58

17

36

19

46

Routine Name

RUINS

HEAVEN IS A PLACE ON EARTH

PROM DRESS

WHEN YOU’RE GOOD TO MAMA

SCREW LOOSE

UNSTOPPABLE

WE WON'T MOVE

MAMMA KNOWS BEST

OVERDOSE

DISSOLVING

SOMETHING IN THE ORANGE

THE WOODS

HARD TO SLEEP

DANGEROUS

MY WISH

THEY JUST KEEP MOVING THE LINE

HELP

SUSSUDIO

WHAT WAS | MADEFOR

CAN’T HELP FALLING IN LOVE

Studio

Jacqueline's Dance Studio
Erica's Dance Academy
Erica's Dance Academy

Alton Street Dance

Erica's Dance Academy
Jacqueline's Dance Studio
Erica's Dance Academy
Breaking Pointe Dance Studio
Shine On Performing Arts Center
Erica's Dance Academy

The Dancer's Corner

Erica's Dance Academy

MK Dance Center

Alton Street Dance

Bridget's Dance Studio

Y Dance In Motion

Artistic Dance Studio

Alton Street Dance

Breaking Pointe Dance Studio

Alton Street Dance
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Teen Int. Duo/Trio

Place

10

Entry #

279

278

281

283

282

276

277

274

275

280

Routine Name

MAKE IT LOOK EASY

PUT EM UP

BLOOD IN THE WATER

ONE WAY OR ANOTHER

15 MINUTES

ANATOMY

REDEEMED

GUILTY CONSCIENCE

BLACK SHIPS

RHYTHM OF THE NIGHT

Studio

Erica's Dance Academy

The Dance Center of Danvers
Erica's Dance Academy

Alton Street Dance

Jacqueline's Dance Studio

Shine On Performing Arts Center
Alton Street Dance

The Dancer's Corner

Y Dance In Motion

Alton Street Dance
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Teen Int. Sm. Grp.

Place

10

Entry #

314

343

342

311

304

299

338

312

302

315

336

Routine Name

JOHNNY B. GOODE

SECRET LOVE SONG

PERMANENT

CONTROL

LET’S GO CRAZY

WELCOME TO THE FUTURE

THE EXIT

JUMP JIVE AN WAIL

CONFIDENT

HEARTBREAKER

PIECE BY PIECE

Studio

The Dance Center of Danvers
Artistic Dance Studio
Jacqueline's Dance Studio
Alton Street Dance

Alton Street Dance
Jacqueline's Dance Studio
Erica's Dance Academy

Alton Street Dance

The Dance Center of Danvers
East Coast Dance Center

Jacqueline's Dance Studio
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Teen Int. Lrg. Grp.

Place

10

Entry #

454

478

455

465

471

456

463

347

488

482

Routine Name

LIL BEAT ROCKAS - BEETLEJUICE

MEDICINE

RESPONDERS REMIX

SHOELESS JOE

GET IT RIGHT

PUMP IT UP

BLACK OUT

GWEN

SALUTE

COME AS YOU ARE

Studio

Artistic Dance Studio

Breaking Pointe Dance Studio
The Dance Center of Danvers
Alton Street Dance

Jacqueline's Dance Studio
Breaking Pointe Dance Studio
Jacqueline's Dance Studio

Shine On Performing Arts Center
Breaking Pointe Dance Studio

MK Dance Center

Teen Int. Line

Place

Entry #

491

492

490

Routine Name

MINI MOVEMENT SPECIALISTS

HEAVEN IS A PLACE ON EARTH

TIMBERLAND

Studio
Artistic Dance Studio
Jacqueline's Dance Studio

Broadway North
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Teen Comp. Solo

Place

10

11

12

13

14

15

Entry #

99

94

76

82

98

79

74

96

68

81

69

80

70

63

66

83

Routine Name

NOCTURNE

AMAZING GRACE

TOUT DIT

RELEASE

DIFFERENT TRAINS

THE BOTTOM LINE

NIGHT AFTER NIGHT

DRACULA

MISS A-LIST

CALIFORNIA

| SEE RED

NIGHT

GOOD GIRL

HERE NOW

LIL MISS SWAG

6 OUT OF 10

Studio

Walker's Dance

Bridget's Dance Studio
Walker's Dance

Artistic Dance Studio
Walker's Dance

Walker's Dance

Walker's Dance

Broadway North

Artistic Dance Studio
Broadway North

Breaking Pointe Dance Studio
MK Dance Center

Breaking Pointe Dance Studio
Artistic Dance Studio

Artistic Dance Studio

The Dancer's Corner
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Teen Comp. Duo/Trio

Place

10

Entry #

291

288

109

297

294

286

287

290

293

285

295

Routine Name

TWO SEAGULLS

GOOD COMPANY

LOSE CONTROL

MISERY BUSINESS

CRAZY

BODY

THE WINNER TAKES IT ALL

SCARLET REQUIEM

BODY LANGUAGE

BAD DREAM

BLOODY MARY

Studio

Walker's Dance
Walker's Dance
Bridget's Dance Studio
Alton Street Dance
Walker's Dance
Artistic Dance Studio
The Dancer's Corner
Y Dance In Motion
Broadway North

MK Dance Center

Alton Street Dance
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Teen Comp. Sm. Grp.

Place

10

Entry #

319

327

334

345

335

320

346

328

321

329

Routine Name

BREAKING EVERY CHAIN

| THOUGHT ABOUT IT

SENSES

ARCHITECT

YOU DON’T LOVE ME

LOST

MOSES SUPPOSES

FEVER

SEVEN BIRDS

ANOTHER ONE BITES THE DUST

Studio

Artistic Dance Studio
Walker's Dance

Walker's Dance

Walker's Dance

Alton Street Dance

Breaking Pointe Dance Studio
Alton Street Dance

Breaking Pointe Dance Studio
Dance Infusion

Alton Street Dance
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Teen Comp. Lrg. Grp.

Place Entry #

1 461
2 483
3 473
4 458
4 475
5 481
6 487
7 486
8 472
9 474
10 476

Teen Comp. Line

Routine Name

LOVE ME

MOVEMENT SPECIALISTS

KILL THE CROWN

INSIDE

FEELIN' MYSELF

MAMMA MIA

THE RHYTHM WITHIN

LAZY RIVER

ALICE

RHYTHM DOLLZ

RUMOR HAS IT

Studio

Artistic Dance Studio
Artistic Dance Studio
Breaking Pointe Dance Studio
Broadway North
Dance Infusion
Dance Infusion
Dance Infusion
Walker's Dance
Alton Street Dance
Artistic Dance Studio

Broadway North

Place

Entry # Routine Name
462 CANNIBAL
493 BLACK DOG

Senior Novice Solo

Studio

Dance Infusion

Dance Infusion

Place Entry #

1 494

Routine Name

ON MY OWN

Studio

Jacqueline's Dance Studio
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Senior Int. Solo

Place

10

10

11

12

13

14

15

Entry #

496

497

523

512

495

501

522

511

504

510

514

502

521

499

509

505

524

Routine Name

ODE TO A LOVE LOST

WHEN WE’'RE OLDER

BACK TO BLACK

CLOSURE

SAX

MALAGUENA

FIGHTING FOR ME

| AM FREE

TEAR DROPS IN A HURRICANE

GOT TO BE REAL

MY SOUL |

STRANGE

WOODS

ARMS

ALL SHOOK UP

WATER WITCH

| CAN'T HEAR A WORD YOU SAY

Studio

Erica's Dance Academy

Shine On Performing Arts Center

Broadway North
Jacqueline's Dance Studio
Bridget's Dance Studio
Erica's Dance Academy
Jacqueline's Dance Studio
Jacqueline's Dance Studio
Broadway North

MK Dance Center

MDA Studios

Y Dance In Motion

Y Dance In Motion

Alton Street Dance

MK Dance Center

MK Dance Center

MK Dance Center
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Senior Int. Duo/Trio

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 284 2 POOR KIDS Jacqueline's Dance Studio

2 107 MEMORY LANE Shine On Performing Arts Center
3 105 RECOVERY Jacqueline's Dance Studio

4 106 AFTER THE STORM East Coast Dance Center

5 108 ME AND THE DEVIL Y Dance In Motion

Senior Int. Sm. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 316 OBSESSION Shine On Performing Arts Center

Senior Int. Lrg. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 326 GAGA Shine On Performing Arts Center

2 298 LOVE LOST Shine On Performing Arts Center
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Senior Comp. Solo

Place

10

11

12

13

14

15

Entry #

541

519

516

540

528

543

520

529

534

530

517

545

533

544

532

538

Routine Name

DANCING

DON'T PLAY

UNITED IN GRIEF

FOR ALWAYS

LET IT ALL GO

SPECIAL GIRL

J-BREEZY

SAND

BRITNEY

THE HANGING TREE

CHANGE IS EVERYTHING

TINY DANCER

HAPPIER THAN EVER

SWOON

GOTIT

SPANISH HARLEM

Studio

MDA Studios

Artistic Dance Studio
Y Dance In Motion
Broadway North
Breaking Pointe Dance Studio
Walker's Dance
Artistic Dance Studio
Broadway North
Broadway North
Broadway North

Y Dance In Motion
Broadway North
Artistic Dance Studio
Alton Street Dance
Alton Street Dance

Walker's Dance
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Senior Comp. Duo/Trio

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 111 KEEP YOUR HEAD UP Broadway North
2 103 NORTHERN ATTITUDE Broadway North
3 104 LET YOU GO MDA Studios

4 112 EXES Broadway North
5 110 PUTTIN ON THE RITZ Walker's Dance

Senior Comp. Sm. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 469 LIAR Dance Infusion
2 426 ILLUMINATION Broadway North
3 464 FOR WHAT IT'S WORTH Broadway North
4 440 SIX Broadway North
5 446 TAKE IT Broadway North
6 452 EXPERIENCE Broadway North
7 470 COLOR ME IN Broadway North

Senior Comp. Lrg. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 300 FLOCK Walker's Dance

2 310 THAT'S LIFE Walker's Dance
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12 & Under Productions

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 384 SNOW DAY The Dance Center of Danvers
2 362 MOULIN ROUGE Y Dance In Motion

13 & Up Productions

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 385 WERKING GIRLS Jacqueline's Dance Studio
2 406 THE GREATEST SHOW Erica's Dance Academy

PETITE TITLE

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 155 GENESIS Creative Hope Academy of Dance

JUNIOR TITLE

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 227 THE LAST OF US Creative Hope Academy of Dance
2 231 HIT ME WITH A HOT NOTE Breaking Pointe Dance Studio

3 229 FLY GIRL Artistic Dance Studio

4 228 FLOAT LIKE A BUTTERFLY Creative Hope Academy of Dance

5 230 VIBE QUEEN Artistic Dance Studio


https://dancebug.com/dsv2/admin/score_list.php?events_reportsID=0
https://dancebug.com/dsv2/admin/score_list.php?events_reportsID=0
https://dancebug.com/dsv2/admin/score_list.php?events_reportsID=0
https://dancebug.com/dsv2/admin/score_list.php?events_reportsID=84

TEEN TITLE

Place Entry #
1 64
2 67
3 69
4 70
5 71
6 63

Routine Name

A SONG FOR YOU

LIL MONSTA

| SEE RED

GOOD GIRL

CABARET

HERE NOW

Studio

Bridget's Dance Studio
Artistic Dance Studio
Breaking Pointe Dance Studio
Breaking Pointe Dance Studio
Breaking Pointe Dance Studio

Artistic Dance Studio

SENIOR TITLE

Place Entry #
1 516
2 519
3 520
4 517
5 518

Routine Name

UNITED IN GRIEF

DON'T PLAY

J-BREEZY

CHANGE IS EVERYTHING

SONG TO THE SIREN

Studio

Y Dance In Motion

Artistic Dance Studio

Artistic Dance Studio

Y Dance In Motion

Walker's Dance

Overall Highest Solo 12&Under

Place Entry #
1 227

2 231

Routine Name

THE LAST OF US

HIT ME WITH A HOT NOTE

Studio
Creative Hope Academy of Dance

Breaking Pointe Dance Studio
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Overall Highest Duo/Trio 12&Under

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 450 THE JETS Walker's Dance
2 449 RUNNING WITH THE WOLVES Creative Hope Academy of Dance

Overall Highest Solo 13&Up

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 99 NOCTURNE Walker's Dance
2 94 AMAZING GRACE Bridget's Dance Studio

Overall Highest Duo/Trio 13&Up

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 291 TWO SEAGULLS Walker's Dance
2 288 GOOD COMPANY Walker's Dance

Overall Highest Novice Group

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 354 RESPECT Breaking Pointe Dance Studio

2 172 WE GO TOGETHER East Coast Dance Center
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Overall Highest Intermediate Group

Place

Entry #

454

399

478

Routine Name

LIL BEAT ROCKAS - BEETLEJUICE

TREBLE MAKERS

MEDICINE

Studio

Artistic Dance Studio

Artistic Dance Studio

Breaking Pointe Dance Studio

Overall Highest Competitive Group

Place

Entry #
300

461

Choice Awards Report..

Routine Name

FLOCK

LOVE ME

Studio

Walker's Dance

Artistic Dance Studio

Entry
#

106

104

Routine Name

After the
Storm

Let You Go

Different
Trains

Raspberry
Beret

They Just
Keep Moving
the Line

Dancers Names

Cassie Hall, Isabella
Sands, Lilly Liberto

Kayla Hanna, Elke
Wiemeyer
Lana Khuu

Ava Kaddy

Keira Jones

Studio

East Coast
Dance
Center

MDA Studios

Walker's
Dance

MK Dance
Center

Y Dance In
Motion

Studio AGE
CATEGORY

Senior

Senior

Teen

Teen

Teen

LEVELS

Intermediate

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive

Intermediate
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Entry
#

54

48

40

33

20

192

185

Routine Name

When Youre
Good to
Mama

Heaven is a
Place on
Earth

Size

Fabulous

Something
in the
Orange

Overdose

Hard to
Sleep

Unicorns

The Spider
and the Fly

Dancers Names

Zoe Lyons

Olivia Eldridge

Savannah Tavares

Alexa Bromberg

Shannon Kelly

Melina Haggis

Jacoby Zimei

Colbie Plonka, Ada

Napoli, Joelly Martinez,

Leilani Loik, Olivia
Cohen, Samantha
Nicoleau, Ellis Boyd-
Berks, Thea Weinberg,
Pema Blanc, Charlotte
Luis, Vivienne Barton,
April Farber, Naya
Raposo

Adalia Hildreth, Iris
Ashman Kelly, Layla
Henry, Sukiko Hustus,
Mia Navarro, Juliet
Robichaud, Lily Zapka,
Riley Sweet

Studio

Alton Street
Dance

Erica’s
Dance
Academy

Breaking
Pointe Dance
Studio

The Dance
Center of
Danvers

The Dancer's
Corner

Shine On
Performing
Arts Center

MK Dance
Center

Creative
Hope
Academy of
Dance

MK Dance
Center

Studio AGE
Code  CATEGORY
A Teen
I Teen
C Teen
N Teen
O Teen
M Teen
L Teen
F Petite
L Petite

LEVELS

Intermediate

Intermediate

Intermediate

Intermediate

Intermediate

Intermediate

Intermediate

Intermediate

Intermediate



Entry Studio AGE

# Routine Name Dancers Names Studio Code CATEGORY LEVELS

175  Vogue Milani Kilroy, Korah Artistic B Petite Intermediate
Duarte, Aria Fernandes, Dance
Mila Sitarz, Lyla Grey, Studio

Livia Arruda, Zoe
Nickerson, Jessenya
Vargas, Chloe Ferreira

150 My Time On  Maliya Cabrera Shine On M Petite Intermediate
Earth Performing
Arts Center

169  Great Balls Lily Goff, Josephine Erica’s I Petite Intermediate
of Fire Clappi Dance
Academy
152 You Raise Samantha Nicoleau Creative F Petite Intermediate
Me Up Hope
Academy of
Dance
149 When Youre Vivienne Barton Creative F Petite Intermediate
Feet Don't Hope
Touch the Academy of
Ground Dance
143 Undone Adriana Miele Shine On M Petite Intermediate
Performing

Arts Center

141 Thomas Maya Leary Alton Street A Petite Intermediate
OMalley Cat Dance
18 Boogie Beckham Silva Artistic B Mini Intermediate
Becks Dance
Studio
222  Access Grant Garcia Artistic B Junior Intermediate
Granted Dance
Studio
216 Bring On The Lila Towers Breaking C Junior Intermediate
Rain Pointe Dance

Studio



Entry
#

27

241

257

256

247

240

235

210

220

214

347

Routine Name

On My Way

Microphone

Miami

Flight

Angels

Just Watch
Me Now

Shimmy Like
They Do in

Paree

The Magic
Music Box

Ladder Song

Search for
Sun

GWEN

Dancers Names

Jacob Gillis

Charlotte Sinclair

Amelia Carveale

Karina Lopez

Abbey Adams

Victoria Greene

Stella Himmer

Mary Frances Roberts

Abby Cook

Isla Rowe

Kaitlyn Mancini, Sydney

Morin, Ava Rodriguez,
Julianna De Campos,
Bella Berardi,
Mackenzie Kee,
Savannah Irvine, Lily
Duval, Daniella
Prestone, Gabriela
Lopez, Jaliyah Romero,

Studio

Walker's
Dance

The Dance
Center of
Danvers

Jacqueline's
Dance
Studio

Y Dance In
Motion

Shine On
Performing
Arts Center

MK Dance
Center

MK Dance
Center

Alton Street
Dance

The Dancer's
Corner

Erica’s
Dance
Academy

Shine On
Performing
Arts Center

Studio AGE
Code CATEGORY
P Junior
N Junior
J Junior
Q Junior
M Junior
L Junior
L Junior
A Junior
O Junior
I Junior
M Teen

LEVELS

Intermediate

Intermediate

Intermediate

Intermediate

Intermediate

Intermediate

Intermediate

Intermediate

Intermediate

Intermediate

Intermediate



Entry Studio AGE
# Routine Name  Dancers Names Studio Code  CATEGORY LEVELS
Julianna Prestone, Mia
Barresi, Melina Haggis,
Lily Secher, Amariany
Anaya, Sebastidn Haro,
Josephine Haro, Cecilia
Santos
286 Body Addilyn Mendes, Artistic B Teen Competitive
Arabella Gonsalves Dance
Studio
287 The Winner Karenna Russell, Alita The Dancer's O Teen Competitive
Takes it All Donnelly Corner
293 Body Anya Bourgeois, Kyra Broadway E Teen Competitive
Language Croteau North
342 Permanent Isabella Rinaldi, Jacqueline's J Teen Intermediate
Angelina Rinaldi, Emma Dance
Corbett, Lily Corbett, Studio
Grace Hawk, Zoey
Rohrer
321 Seven Birds Ava Deluca, Mikaila Dance G Teen Competitive
Deluca, Sydney Klein, Infusion
Brooke Salowe, Sophia
Ciaccio, Alexis Recine,
Eliana Squillacioti
303 Moondance Lilly Liberto, Isabella East Coast H Teen Intermediate
Rom, Gargi Bhosle, Dance
Julia Smith, Jenna Center
Arsenault, Maria
Karafilidis, Cassie Hall,
Isabella Sands, Jenna
Arsenault
302 Confident Sofia Godzik, Giulia The Dance N Teen Intermediate
DiNitto, Grace Burnett, Center of
Raegan Rogers, Flavia Danvers
Locilento
291 Two Seagulls Lana Khuu, Annalise Walker's P Teen Competitive
Carney Dance



Entry
H#

297

279

288

377

412

372

409

387

Routine Name

Misery
Business

Make it Look
Easy

Good
Company

Make em
Laugh

Show Off

Hold On

Bellhop
Boogie

Respect

Dancers Names

Mia Deasy, Mia Lasker,
Elizabeth Fruscio

Desirae Boulay, Brooke
Holland, Olivia Eldridge

Mae Parigian, Abby
Scheibel

Emily Clappi, Hailey
Comeau, Harper
Comeau, Abigail Enloe,
Ashlynn Laporte, Isla
Rowe, Ella Savoie, Ailyn
Gibbons

Ava Kaddy, Victoria
Greene, Elliece
Robichaud, Emma
Stewart, Isabella
Vargas, Mia Melendez

Sofia De Campos,
Adriana Miele, Maddie
Perrin, Maliya Cabrera,
Lydia Foley, Abbey
Adams, Lily Hayes,
Caroline Ortins, Gabby
Alexander

Shannon Joynt,
Adriana Oliveira,
Adelyn Sousa, Kylie
Travis, Annika Geller-
Hatch, Elizabeth Costa,
Kenlie Chaves, Abigail
Pimentel, Emily
Bouchard

Leah McKenney, Emma
Pippenger, Katie
Pippenger, Maria Lopez,
Amber Mason, Natalie

Studio AGE
Studio Code CATEGORY
Alton Street A Teen
Dance
Erica's [ Teen
Dance
Academy
Walker's P Teen
Dance
Erica's I Junior
Dance
Academy
MK Dance L Junior
Center
Shine On M Junior
Performing
Arts Center
Breaking C Junior
Pointe Dance
Studio
Y Dance In Q Junior
Motion

LEVELS

Competitive

Intermediate

Competitive

Intermediate

Intermediate

Intermediate

Intermediate

Intermediate



Entry
#

395

392

363

Routine Name

Just Fine

Pink Friday

305

Dancers Names

Fluet, Angelica Ng,
Lydia Eng, Ava Rodon,
Carolyn Eng, Ada
Wheeler, Juliette
Ackerley, Tenely Smairt,
Ellie Mansfield, Lauen
Rice, Aubrei
Pennington, Payton
Freeman

Alexa Ali, Jolie Fils-
Aime, Dylan Furlong,
Emma Hart, Olivia
Harty, Penelope
Kaminsky, Colby
Levental, Brooke
Middleton, Olivia
Miksch, Anna
Oppenheim, Lucia Pino,
Sienna Stojanowski,
Emme Ulrich

Amelia Carveale, Ella
McGuirk, Emma McNeil,
Ashley Begley, Maggie
Hawk, Zoey Rohrer,
Sophia Rinaldi,
Aubreyrose Lydon,
Abby McLean, Londyn
Williams, Caeli McLean,
Kielty Poulin, Addison
McNeil

Brianna Prescott,
Reagan Tessier, Kyleigh
Tine, Blake Trimble,
Kaylee Follansbee,
Maelyn Adel, Elizabeth
Thompson, Braylee
Thomas

Studio AGE
Studio Code  CATEGORY
Dance G Junior
Infusion

Jacqueline's J Junior
Dance

Studio

Broadway E Junior
North

LEVELS

Intermediate

Intermediate

Intermediate



Entry
# Routine Name

382 Tainted Love

374  Finding Hope

365 Love Don't

Cost a Thing

358 Innocence &

Sadness

449 Running
With the

Wolves

479 Passage

482 Come As

You Are

Dancers Names

Riley Borkowski, Emily
Cappella, Marissa
Gilbert, Emily Street,
Emily Kayola

Colbie Plonka, Ada
Napoli, Joelly Martinez,
Olivia Cohen, Ellis
Boyd-Berks, Thea
Weinberg

Paige Ciotti, Emma
Gramolini, Lillian
Hurton, Kiernan Mills,
Abigail Street

Jayden Silva, Anna
LePage, Addyson
Viveiros, Brielle Delisle,
Braylee China, Audrey
Arruda-Soares, Avalise
Ramirez, Arabella
Gonsalves

Colbie Plonka, Ada
Napoli, Joelly Martinez

Katarina Capriotti,
Joelle Schnyer, Zosia
Yellin, Roslyn Mulcahy,
Karina Lopez, Ainsley
Mansfield, Keira Jones,
Christina Bibawi, Katie
Pippenger, Natalie Fluet

Ava Kaddy, Izabelle
O'Clair, McKenzie
Cummings, Skyla
Corbett, Reece
Soulliere, Kyleigh Breen,
Victoria Greene, Stella
Kostecki, Elliece

Studio AGE

Studio Code

East Coast H Junior
Dance

Center

Creative F Junior
Hope
Academy of

Dance

East Coast H Junior
Dance

Center

Artistic B Junior
Dance

Studio

Creative F Junior
Hope
Academy of

Dance

Y Dance In Q Teen

Motion

MK Dance L
Center

Teen

CATEGORY

LEVELS

Intermediate

Competitive

Intermediate

Intermediate

Competitive

Intermediate

Intermediate



Entry Studio AGE
# Routine Name Dancers Naomes Studio Code CATEGORY LEVELS

Robichaud, Emma
Stewart, Isabelle
Townsend, Stella
Himmer, Jacoby Zimei,
Isabella Vargas, Mia
Melendez, Malivanh

Phal
451 Revolt Desirae Boulay, Erica’s I Teen Intermediate
Samantha Baptiste, Dance

Ryann Ferreira, Cassidy Academy
Garbitt, Jaelyn Goff,

Brooke Holland, Ella

Smith, Hailey Comeau,

Harper Comeau,

Abigail Enloe, Emma

Oliver, Olivia Eldridge

469 Liar Adrianna Bellino, Dance G Senior Competitive
Mariella Bellino, Callie Infusion
Carriuolo, Kiley
Hermann, Molly
Mulhern, Kate Price,
Piper Reese-Gorsuch

473  Kill The Ella Rose DiCesaro, Breaking C Teen Competitive
Crown Emma McGarty, Lilly Pointe Dance
Moura, Olivia Parker, Studio

Julia Towers, Ayvah
Costa, Emma
Lafontaine, Hayle
Rosas, Emma Pimentel,
Emma Cairo-Sullivan,
Lila Towers, Ella Rose

DiCesaro

463 Black Out Isabella Rinaldi, Jacqueline's J Teen Intermediate
Angelina Rinaldi, Emma Dance
Corbett, Lily Corbett, Studio

Grace Hawk, Callie
Hodges-Falcone, Allie
Hoover, Maia Crichton,
Lillian Burke, Isabella
Simpson, Audrey



Entry
#

459

446

445

438

432

544

540

537

502

539

Routine Name

Bailar

Take It

Never Fully
Dressed
Without a
Smile

Made you

look

Stayin’ Alive

Swoon

For Always
Haunted
Heart

Strange

On the Floor

Dancers Names

Martin, Morgan
Lestage, Emily Begley

Claire Agerbak, Kate
Barinelli, Stella Brunger,
Emilia Leary, Chloé
Marsh, Kendra Sweet,
Anneliese Stiffler-
Witham, Cecilia
Zawacki, Ellie Minchew,
Eva Sawyer, Bonnie Wu

Anya Bourgeois,
Savana Fraser, Kathryn
Beane, Emma Garden,
Julia Keith, Kailey Knott,
Zaidon Mentore

Abby Cook, Amy Keep,
Scarlet Foley

Grant Garcia, Zoe
Nickerson

Emma Gramolini, Lillian
Hurton

Caitlin McCarthy

Kathryn Beane

Karenna Russell

Joelle Schnyer

Brenna Newton

Studio

Alton Street
Dance

Broadway
North

The Dancer's
Corner

Artistic
Dance
Studio

East Coast
Dance
Center

Alton Street
Dance

Broadway
North

The Dancer's
Corner

Y Dance In
Motion

The Dance
Center of

Studio AGE
Code CATEGORY
A Teen

E Senior
O Junior
B Junior
H Junior
A Senior
E Senior
O Senior
Q Senior
N Senior

LEVELS

Intermediate

Competitive

Intermediate

Intermediate

Intermediate

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive

Intermediate

Competitive



Entry Studio AGE
# Routine Name Dancers Names Studio Code  CATEGORY LEVELS
Danvers
538 Spanish Yasmin Morales Walker's P Senior Competitive
Harlem Dance
495 Sax Ashlee Pepdjonovic Bridget's D Senior Intermediate
Dance
Studio
497 When Were Cecilia Santos Shine On M Senior Intermediate
Older Performing

Arts Center

533 Happier than Kelianis Ruiz Artistic B Senior Competitive
ever Dance
Studio
530 The Hanging Emma Garden Broadway E Senior Competitive
Tree North
508 Covergirl Desirae Boulay Erica’s I Senior Intermediate
Dance
Academy
511 | Am Free Emma Corbett Jacqueline's J Senior Intermediate
Dance
Studio
AGE Entry Studio
CATEGORY # Routine Name Dancers Names Studio Code
Mini
Mini 115 Ding Dong! Mackenzie Coy Y Dance In Q
Motion
Junior
Junior 243 Sunny Side of the Shayna Wainaina Walker's Dance P
Street

Teen



AGE Entry Studio
CATEGORY # Routine Name Dancers Names Studio Code
Teen 14 In the Stars Kyleigh Tine Broadway E
North
Senior
Senior 510 Got to Be Readl Reece Soulliere MK Dance L
Center
Petite
Petite 134 All About Me Melina Broadway E
Diamantopolous North
Entry Studio AGE
# Routine Name Studio Code CATEGORY LEVELS
67 Lil Monsta Artistic Dance Studio B Teen Competitive
172 We Go Together East Coast Dance Center H Petite Novice
225 Honey Artistic Dance Studio B Junior Intermediate
283 One Way Or Alton Street Dance A Teen Intermediate
Another
384 Snow Day The Dance Center of N Teen Intermediate
Danvers
455 Responders Remix The Dance Center of N Teen Intermediate
Danvers

534 Britney Broadway North E Senior Competitive




Entry Studio AGE

# Routine Name Studio Code CATEGORY LEVELS

84 Flowers Walker's Dance P Teen Competitive

177 Girl in the MK Dance Center L Petite Intermediate

Mirror

268 Chopinesque Walker's Dance P Junior Competitive

300 Flock Walker's Dance P Senior Competitive

366 Little Birds Walker's Dance P Junior Intermediate

450 The Jets Walker's Dance P Junior Competitive

528 Let It All Go Breaking Pointe Dance C Senior Competitive
Studio

Entry Studio AGE

# Routine Name Studio Code CATEGORY LEVELS

8 iRobot Jacqueline’'s Dance Studio  J Teen Intermediate

191 Cuban Pete Alton Street Dance A Petite Novice

205 Mr Heatmiser  Alton Street Dance A Junior Novice

307 On Broadway  Breaking Pointe Dance C Teen Intermediate
Studio

403 Cool Yule Alton Street Dance A Junior Intermediate

440 SIX Broadway North E Senior Competitive



Entry Studio AGE
# Routine Name Studio Code CATEGORY LEVELS
522 Fighting For Jacqueline’'s Dance Studio  J Senior Intermediate
Me
Entry Studio AGE
# Routine Name Studio Code CATEGORY LEVELS
64 A Song For You Bridget's Dance Studio D Teen Competitive
155 Genesis Creative Hope Academy of F Petite Competitive
Dance
227 The Last of Us Creative Hope Academy of F Junior Competitive
Dance
319 Breaking every Artistic Dance Studio B Teen Competitive
chain
399 Treble Makers Artistic Dance Studio B Junior Intermediate
461 Love Me Artistic Dance Studio B Teen Competitive

541 Dancing MDA Studios K Senior Competitive




Title Winner

ADCC - STUDIO OF EXCELLENCE AWARD
Artistic Dance Studio

ARTISTRY AWARD
Creative Hope Academy of Dance

CLASS ACT AWARD
Y Dance In Motion

PURE PASSION AWARD
Jacqueline's Dance Studio

STAND OUT STUDIO AWARD
Walker's Dance

TURN IT UP STUDIO AWARD
Breaking Pointe Dance Studio



INDUSTRY DANCE AWARD

NOMINATIONS

IDA Category Entry # Routine Name Studio
Best Jazz 310 That's Life Walker's Dance
Best Tap 487 The Rhythm Within Dance Infusion
Best Hip Hop 483 Movement Specialists Artistic Dance Studio
Best Lyrical/Modern/Contemporary 461 Love Me Artistic Dance Studio
Best Musical Theatre/Novelty/Character 481 Mamma Mia Dance Infusion
Best Open/Ballet/Acro 300 Flock Walker's Dance
People's Choice 473 Kill The Crown Breaking Pointe Dance Studio




